HEARTLAND THEATRE SERVICES LLC
8 Aspen Court

Council Bluffs, IA 51503 US
402-690-7970

rogerhts.ro@gmail.com

BILL TO

ARNOLD COMMUNITY THEATRE
PO BOX 222

ARNOLD, NE 69120

SHIP TO

ARNOLD COMMUNITY THEATRE
COMMUNITY THEATRE
103 SO. WALNUT

ARNOLD, NE 69120

INVOICE # DATE TOTAL DUE DUE DATE

9142 08/30/2021 $10,793.90 08/30/2021
DESCRIPTION QTY
SALES 1

Sound absorbing wall panels. Will be custom made onsite. Will be

filled with sound absorbing insulation and wrapped in sound

absorbing fabric per customer choice. Many colors to choose

from. Will be approx 700 sq ft of absorbing panels

SALES 1
Black Commando fabric backdrop behind screen speakers. This

will be stapled to existing furring thats in place. Will build speaker

stands for left and right speakers.

SALES 1
DOLBY SLS center channel speaker system designed for your

theatre size.

SALES 2
DOLBY SLS surround speakers for back wall. This would be for

7.1 sound upgrade

SERVICE 1
Install above and tune auditorium
NOTE 1
Above pricing includes shipping and installation.
NOTE 1
Scissor lift to be provided by theatre.
SALES 1
QSC amp for center channel. Will bridge for higher output.
SALES 1
Price increase on materials.
SUBTOTAL
TAX (0%)
TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

TERMS
Due on receipt

RATE

5,720.00

500.00

1,261.20

358.20

1,500.00
0.00
0.00

999.00

97.30

Invoice

ENCLOSED

AMOUNT

5,720.00T

500.00T

1,261.20T
716.40T

1,500.00T
0.00T
0.00T
999.00T

97.30T

10,793.90
0.00
10,793.90

$10,793.90



