## **HEARTLAND THEATRE SERVICES LLC**

8 Aspen Court Council Bluffs, IA 51503 US 402-690-7970 rogerhts.rb@gmail.com

**BILL TO** 

ARNOLD COMMUNITY THEATRE PO BOX 222 ARNOLD, NE 69120

## SHIP TO

ARNOLD COMMUNITY THEATRE **COMMUNITY THEATRE** 103 SO. WALNUT ARNOLD, NE 69120

Invoice

INVOICE #	DATE	TOTAL DUE	DUE DATE	TERMS	ENCLOSED
9142	08/30/2021	\$10,793.90	08/30/2021	Due on receipt	

DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
SALES Sound absorbing wall panels. Will be custom made onsite. Will be filled with sound absorbing insulation and wrapped in sound absorbing fabric per customer choice. Many colors to choose from. Will be approx 700 sq ft of absorbing panels	1	5,720.00	5,720.00T
SALES Black Commando fabric backdrop behind screen speakers. This will be stapled to existing furring thats in place. Will build speaker stands for left and right speakers.	1	500.00	500.00T
SALES DOLBY SLS center channel speaker system designed for your theatre size.	1	1,261.20	1,261.20T
SALES DOLBY SLS surround speakers for back wall. This would be for 7.1 sound upgrade	2	358.20	716.40T
SERVICE Install above and tune auditorium	1	1,500.00	1,500.00T
NOTE Above pricing includes shipping and installation.	1	0.00	0.00T
NOTE Scissor lift to be provided by theatre.	1	0.00	0.00T
SALES QSC amp for center channel. Will bridge for higher output.	1	999.00	999.00T
SALES Price increase on materials.	1	97.30	97.30T

**SUBTOTAL** 10,793.90 TAX (0%) 0.00 **TOTAL** 10,793.90 **BALANCE DUE** 

\$10,793.90